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MARKET STATISTICS

Free Float Market
capitalization (N$
mill)

Volume
Traded
(shares)

Value Traded:
(N$)

Total

deals

Local

(N099)

9,764

1,002,491

23,623,839

33

Local Year to date

19,290,359

247,225,697

697

Telecommunications

(N15)

552

2,000

24,000

Health Care

(N20)

22,056

31,338

1,864,464

Financials

(N30)

720,610

1,543,752

63,541,080

Real Estate

(N35)

11,665

4,907

59,009

Consumer Discretionary

(N40)

25,345

29,200

1,651,324

Consumer Staples

(N45)

84,848

559,259

24,235,806

Industrials

(N50)

20,571

13,782

1,395,147

Basic Materials

(N55)

759,630

62,321

36,458,306

Utilities

(N65)

21

Overall

(N098)

1,645,298

2,246,559

129,229,138

120

Reporting Period Change

1,244,068

105,605,299

87

NSX Overall Market

Overall Year to date

112,582,449

5,466,427,524

3,016

ETF (Exhange Traded Funds)

ETF Year to date

8,897,221

461,821,346

106

DevX (Development Capital Board)

DevX Year to date

1,425,250

4,481,610

Year to date (Overall+ETF+DevX)

Year to date

122,904,920

5,932,730,480

3,125




